BELLA+CANVAS

MEASUREMENT SPECIFICATION REPORT

TODDLER

Body Length From HPS

Body Width

Points of Measurement (centimeters)

YOUTH

Body Length From HPS

Body Width

Points of Measurement (centimeters)

MEN/UNISEX
UK SIZING

WOMEN
UK SIZING

2T (2 yrs)

39.5
30.5

53
38.5

Xs
31/34

3T (3 yrs)

42
33

56
41.5

34/37

10/12

4T (4 yrs)
445
35.5

59.5
44

38/41

14

5T (5 yrs)
47
38

XL
62
46.5

42/45 46/49

L‘XL

XL
16

2XL
50/53

Disclaimer: Please note that the above sizing chart is subject to change. For more detailed information, please contact a Bella + Canvas Customer Service Representative.
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