BELLA+CANVAS

MEASUREMENT SPECIFICATION REPORT

TODDLER	2T (2 yrs)	3T (3 yrs)	4T (4 yrs)	5T (5 yrs)		
Body Length From HPS	39.5	42	44.5	47		
Body Width	30.5	33	35.5	38		
Points of Measurement (centimeters)		•	•	•		
YOUTH	s	м	 L	XL		
Body Length From HPS	53	M 56 41.5	59.5	62		
Body Width	38.5	41.5	44	46.5		
Points of Measurement (centimeters)				•		
MEN/UNISEX UK SIZING	XS 31/34	S 34/37	M 38/41	L 42/45	XL 46/49	2XL 50/53
WOMEN	S	M 10/12	L	XL		
UK SIZING	8	10/12	14	16		

Disclaimer: Please note that the above sizing chart is subject to change. For more detailed information, please contact a Bella + Canvas Customer Service Representative.

